23.03.63. Abetone

started: 44
finished: 21

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.

. Marielle Goitschel
. Christ] Haas

. Pia Riva
. Edith Zimmermann

. Christine Terraillon
. Heidi Biebl

. Fernande Bochatay

. Heidi Obrecht

. Sylvia Zimmermann
10.
11.
12.

Ruth Adolf
Patrizia Medail
Sieglinde Breuer

Anne Asheshov
Barbi Hornsteiner
Tania Heald
Ilona Miklosz
Kathinka Frisk

Maja Rutar
Rita Ruland
Ottavia Rumella
Zmaga Klofutar

FRA

AUT

ITA
AUT

FRA
FRG

SUI

SUI
SUI
SUI
ITA
AUT

GBR
FRG

GBR
ROM
SWE

YUG
FRG
ITA
YUG

Alpine Combined, women

7.86  0.00
0.00 21.40

8.62 32.03
2424 21.12

17.69 36.21
35.37 20.85

47.88 52.74

56.33 54.18
45.85 66.09
53.71 59.22
48.47 67.41
103.49 18.73

66.81 65.50
53.06 86.31
56.33 84.42
53.06 90.72
49.13 108.99

92.36 83.79
55.68 124.74
90.39 103.95
260.05 135.45

7.86

21.40

40.65
43.36

53.90
56.22

99.62

110.51
111.94
112.93
115.88
122.22

132.31
139.37
140.75
143.78
158.12

176.15
180.42
194.34
395.50



